

M.R.
NEW-3054

Goh-Rafigan Path to Jaitiya Buxar via
Dadhup, New M.R.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

NEW-MR-3054

Executive Engineer R.W.D. **DIVISION**
Dadhup

Assistant Engineer - Goh **SUB-DIVISION**

MBNO-875

Measurement Book

Ram Chandan Singh

Sch. XLV Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Abstract of work				
1 clearing and grubbing				
do-do all job				
Vide T.M.B P-29 I.N.-1				
Qty - 2.3491 m ² @ 72697.86 - Rs				176767-
2 Box cutting do-do all job				
Vide T.M.B P-29 I.N.-2.				
Qty - 159.64 m ³ @ 103.85 - Rs				165792-
3 Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder do-do all job				
Vide T.M.B P-29 I.N.-3				
Qty - 7969.50 m ³ @ 263.86 - Rs				21028322-
4 Construction of sub base.				
W.S.B Ur-2 do-do all job				
Vide T.M.B P-29 I.N.-4				
Qty - 392.46 m ³ @ 1984.65 - Rs				778914-
5 providing W.B.M Ur-2				
do-do all job				
Vide T.M.B P-29 I.N.-5				
Qty - 258.42 m ³ @ 3990.13 - Rs				1031137-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 providing W.B.Mur-5. do-do all job.					
vide T.M.B P-30 I.No-6					
Qty-502.058M ² @3907.17- Rs. 1961618-					
7 prime Coat (SS-1) do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-30 I.No-7					
Qty-6694.06M ² @60.13- Rs. 4028152					
8 Tack Coat (Rs-1) do-do all job.					
vide T.M.B P-30 I.No-8					
Qty-9738.38M ² @20.68- Rs. 2013902					
9 patch work over m/s Seal Surface do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-30 I.No-9					
Qty-9738.38M ² @260.44- Rs. 2536264-					
10 Tack Coat (Rs-1) do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-30 I.No-1					
Qty-35250.80M ² @17.26- Rs. 6170502-					

Continuation

CENTURY
P & PAPER

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 providing semi Dense					
uniform concrete do-do					
all job					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 37 I No - 2					
Qty - 891.417 m ³ @ 13492.65 - Rs 12027578					
12 Construction of D.L.C. Sub					
base do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 37 I No - 12					
Qty - 78.96 m ³ @ 3990.02 - Rs 3150522					
13 Construction of Panel					
concrete 11-80 do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 31 I No - 13					
Qty - 874.76 m ³ @ 24770.58 - Rs 21691801					
14 Road Mat. supplied & placed					
plastic do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 37 I No - 13					
Qty - 193.10 m ³ @ 856.87 - Rs 164400					
15 Road Mat. supplied & placed					
plastic do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 1004.15 - Rs 1988222					
Vide T.M.B.P. - 32 I No - 15					
Qty - 198.00 m ³ @ 1004.15 - Rs 1988222					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 Bricks masonry (1:3) parapets do do all job					
Vide TM.B.P - 38 I.N. - 9					
Qty. 9634 M ² @ 6054.51 - Rs 585291.20					
17 plaster with CM (1:4) do do all job -					
Vide TM.B.P - 38 I.N. - 10					
Qty. 546.668 M ² @ 195.53 - Rs 106890.20					
18 5th km stone					
Vide TM.B.P - 32 I.N. - 18					
Qty - 2 No @ 5329.06 - Rs 10658.20					
19 km stone					
Vide TM.B.P - 32 I.N. - 19					
Qty - 12 No @ 2693.00 - Rs 32316.20					
20 200 M stone					
Vide TM.B.P - 32 I.N. - 20					
Qty - 42 No @ 780.77 - Rs 32793.20					
21 Direction & place Identification Board do do all job					
Vide TM.B.P - 33 I.N. - 21					
Qty - 0.96 M ² @ 14858.23 - Rs 14259.20					

Continuation



NTURY
& PAPER

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 600MM equilateral triangle					
do- do all gals.					
Vide T.M.B P-33 I.No- 22.					
Qty- 70 No @ 4330.12					Rs 3031082
23 600MM Circular					
Vide T.M.B P-33 I.No- 23.					
Qty- 14 No @ 4207.31					Rs 58902.20
24 (600x450)MM rectangular					
Vide T.M.B P-33 I.No- 24					
Qty- 12 No @ 4065.28					Rs 48759.20
25 900MM octagone					
Vide T.M.B P-33 I.No- 25					
Qty- 4 No @ 8532.64					Rs 34131.20
26 providing 300MM B.C					
Isolation strips					
Vide T.M.B P-37 I.No- 7					
Qty- 210.00M @ 1011.55					Rs 212426.20
27 painting on parapet.					
Vide T.M.B P-39 I.No- 11					
Qty- 546.668M ² @ 135.23					Rs 73926.20

Continuation

Continuation